Access Point

Uriin
TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR Tiri

ACCESS POINT

TENDA 04 5GHz 12dBi 11AC 867Mbps GIGABIT
OUTDOOR ACCES POINT CPE

TENDA I27 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP230 AC1200 1PORT POE DUVAR
TiPI ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH (UAP-AC-M)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP620 HD AX1800 DUVAR TIPI
ACCESS POINT

Marka

OMADA

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

OMADA

Ubiquiti

OMADA

Stok

5+

Fiyat

27,39 USD

42,79 USD

73,70 USD

60,44 USD

66,77 USD

103,40

usb

242,00
usb



